
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Video Multimedia

Adobe Software

(Illustrator, Photoshop,

Premiere Pro, After Effects)

Qlab, Resolume, Video Live Feed 

(Blackmagic & OBS), Autocad, Sketchup

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management          2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                    2015 – 2017

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

Year

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2020

2019

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Title

Mother Courage 
and Her Children

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Mama Looking for Her Cat

Rashomon

godeatgod

House

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Seussical

Aida The Musical

As You Like it

Common Space

Pinter Triple Bill

Intersection 
Traditional Speaking

Speak Show Festival

Nycthemeron: 
Music Showcase

Rock and Indie Festival

Escanor Music Festival

Round Square 
International Conference

SG50 Open Homes

Chapalang

Fashion Show

Chapters

Role

Set Designer

Video Multimedia Designer

Director of Photography
/Video Editor

Video Multimedia Designer

Video Multimedia Operator
/Video Editor

Props/Assistant 
Stage Manager

Lighting Operator

Video Multimedia 
Designer/Operator

Video Multimedia 
Designer/Operator

Fly & Rigging/Assistant 
Stagehand

Assistant Production 
Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Video Multimedia 
Designer/Operator

Set Designer

Video Multimedia Operator

Lighting Designer/Operator

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Production Manager

Lighting Designer/Operator

Sound Operator

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Bhumi Collective

65 Worldwide

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Institute of Technical Education

United World College East

Institute of Technical Education
/PassisonArts

Institute of Technical Education

Institute of Technical Education

Institute of Technical Education

Director

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Erwin Shah Ismail

Felipe Cervera

Samantha Scott-Blackhall

Alvin Tan

Chong Tze Chien

Mariel Reyes

Edith Podesta

Joe Barros

Michael Earley

Syarfa Shahiran

Noor Effendy Ibrahim

Shaifulbahri

Syahrul

Jazyma Cook

Tan Weixiang
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-

-

-
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MUHAMMAD NURFADHLI mdnurfadhli15@gmail.com




