

Language English, Malay Training & Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence Red Cross Basic First Aid Certifications

Specialisation Adobe Software Education LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Technical (Illustrator, Photoshop, Production and Management 2018 - 2021 Premiere Pro, After Effects)

Institute of Technical Education Special Skills

Qlab, Resolume, Video Live Feed Higher Nitec in

2015 - 2017 Performance Production (Blackmagic & OBS), Autocad, Sketchup

## THEATRE

Video Multimedia

Year	Title	Role	<b>Production Company</b>	Director
2021	Mother Courage and Her Children	Set Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall
2021	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Video Multimedia Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Erwin Shah Ismail
2020	Mama Looking for Her Cat	Director of Photography /Video Editor	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera
2020	Rashomon	Video Multimedia Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall
2020	godeatgod	Video Multimedia Operator /Video Editor	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2020	House	Props/Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Chong Tze Chien
2020	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Lighting Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Mariel Reyes
2019	Seussical	Video Multimedia Designer/Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Edith Podesta
2019	Aida The Musical	Video Multimedia Designer/Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Joe Barros
2019	As You Like it	Fly & Rigging/Assistant Stagehand	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2018	Common Space	Assistant Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Syarfa Shahiran
2018	Pinter Triple Bill	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Noor Effendy Ibrahim
DANCE				
2018	Intersection Traditional Speaking	Stage Manager	Bhumi Collective	Shaifulbahri
2018	Speak Show Festival	Stage Manager	65 Worldwide	Syahrul
EVENTS				
2020	Nycthemeron: Music Showcase	Video Multimedia Designer/Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jazyma Cook
2019	Rock and Indie Festival	Set Designer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Tan Weixiang
2016	Escanor Music Festival	Video Multimedia Operator	Institute of Technical Education	-
2015	Round Square International Conference	Lighting Designer/Operator	United World College East	-
2015	SG50 Open Homes	Assistant Stage Manager	Institute of Technical Education /PassisonArts	-
2015	Chapalang	Assistant Production Manager	Institute of Technical Education	-
2015	Fashion Show	Lighting Designer/Operator	Institute of Technical Education	-
2014	Chapters	Sound Operator	Institute of Technical Education	-

## mdnurfadhli15@gmail.com